
SM vecka 50 m 2015

3x20 3 serier 3 serier 2 serier

5 skott 5 skott 5 skott 1 skott 1 skott 1 skott 1 skott 1 skott

Resultat final Dam

1 Linda Olofsson Kinneveds SF 151,1 306,2 400,3 410,7 419,4 429,2 437,7 448,1

49,7 51,1 45,7 10,4 8,7 9,8 8,5 10,4

50,5 52,0 48,4

50,9 52,0

2 Ida Andersson Jönköpings SG 149,1 301,2 396,3 405,7 415,2 425,4 435,1 443,3

51,0 50,0 48,5 9,4 9,5 10,2 9,7 8,2

48,6 51,1 46,6

49,5 51,0

3 Lotten Johansson Ramselefors SF 149,6 302,9 401,0 409,6 418,2 427,0 434,5 434,5

51,2 50,9 49,5 8,6 8,6 8,8 7,5

50,8 51,5 48,6

47,6 50,9

4 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg SF 143,9 295,4 395,7 406,0 413,8 423,0 423,0 423,0

47,3 51,0 49,9 10,3 7,8 9,2

46,9 50,1 50,4

49,7 50,4

5 Johanna Nyman Ängelholms SF 150,8 304,3 396,7 404,1 413,1 413,1 413,1 413,1

50,8 51,9 48,7 7,4 9,0

48,2 51,8 43,7

51,8 49,8

6 Emelie Forsberg Gullabo SF 149,2 301,4 393,9 402,4 402,4 402,4 402,4 402,4

47,0 51,1 45,7 8,5

51,5 49,0 46,8

50,7 52,1

7 Marie Jannesson Össjö SKF 145,8 297,4 388,3 388,3 388,3 388,3 388,3 388,3

48,2 50,2 45,4

47,1 49,7 45,5

50,5 51,7

8 Sara Miebach I16/Lv6 SF 150,9 300,8 385,2 385,2 385,2 385,2 385,2 385,2

50,2 50,1 39,9

49,9 49,2 44,5

50,8 50,6



Resultat Dam

1 Lotten Johansson Ramselefors SF 95 99 99 99 97 92 581 27

2 Linda Olofsson Kinneveds SF 94 99 99 97 95 95 579 20

3 Johanna Nyman Ängelholms SF 96 97 98 97 93 91 572 18

4 Sara Miebach I 16/LV 6 SF 96 95 100 98 86 95 570 23

5 Ida Andersson Jönköpings SG 92 96 96 96 95 95 570 17

6 Marie Jannesson Össjö SKF 95 95 98 97 90 93 568 26

7 Emelie Forsberg Gullabo SF 97 96 97 98 87 92 567 20

8 Fredrika Jönsson Kvibergs SF 99 88 97 99 86 97 566 22

9 Louise Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 92 93 98 95 92 95 565 13

10 Emelie Johansson Christianstads Sks 94 92 98 97 91 92 564 16

11 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna SkF 96 92 97 95 90 91 561 14

12 Fanny Johansson Kvibergs SF 93 90 96 96 91 94 560 11

13 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors SF 92 94 89 99 93 91 558 22

14 Gabriella Johansson Gullabo SF 94 92 97 99 91 85 558 11

15 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo SF 96 87 97 100 91 86 557 15

16 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks 92 91 98 98 91 87 557 12

17 Sara Berglund Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 93 94 95 95 90 85 552 15

18 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors SF 90 91 94 95 92 90 552 8

19 Agnes Svedberg Björksta USKF 93 89 95 96 87 91 551 10

20 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby SF 88 87 99 99 89 85 547 9

21 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärads SKF 91 92 93 95 89 87 547 6

22 Lisa Berglund Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 89 88 96 95 88 89 545 9

23 Lolo Ramsing Kvibergs SF 89 91 92 96 86 87 541 11

24 Anna Eklöv Kristinehamns SkF 89 85 90 96 88 88 536 10

25 Sofia Andersson Trollhättebygdens SSK 82 92 95 95 84 85 533 7

26 Linn Holgersson Öved-Östraby SF 86 82 99 95 84 81 527 10

27 Elin Blom Tvååkers SG 82 85 94 95 80 84 520 8

28 Linn Larsson Gullabo SF 86 84 94 94 81 78 517 8



Resultat föreningslag Dam

1 Ramselefors SF 1133

Lotten Johansson 581

Maria Hägglund 552

2 Kvibergs SF 1126

Fredrika Jönsson 566

Fanny Johansson 560

3 Gullabo SF(Lag 1) 1125 Sv. juniorrekord

Emelie Forsberg 567

Gabriella Johansson 558

4 Christianstads Sks 1121

Emelie Johansson 564

Johanna Klemmedsson 557

5 Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 1097

Sara Berglund 552

Lisa Berglund 545

6 Öved-Östraby SF 1074

Berit Olsson 547

Linn Holgersson 527

7 Gullabo SF(Lag 2) 1074

Malin Bengtsson 557

Linn Larsson 517


